SUBSTANCES
Pharma

2,4-Dichloro Benzyl Alcohol
Acetazolamide

Aciclovir

Alendronate Monosodium Trihydrate
Alfentanil HCl Monohydrate
Allopurinol

Ambroxol HCI

Amikacin Sulfate

Amiloride HCI

Amoxicillin

Amoxicillin Sodium + Potassium Clavulanate

Ampicillin + Sulbactam Sterile
Ampicillin Sodium + Sulbactam Sodium
Amylmetacresol

Anastrazole

Aripiprazole

Atenolol

Atorvastatin Hemicalcium Trihydrate
Azathioprine

Azithromycin

Benzalkonium Chloride

Benzyl Nicotinate

Betahistine Dihydrochloride
Betamethasone

Bisacodyl

Bromhexine HCI

Butenafine HCI

Cabergoline

Caffeine

Calcipotriol Monohydrate

Calcitriol

Captopril

Carbamazepine

Carbidopa

Carnitine

Carvedilol

Cefaclor

Cefazolin Sodium

Cefepime Dihydrochloride Monohydrate
Cefixime

Cefotaxime Sodium

Ceftriaxone Disodium Hemiheptahydrate
Cefuroxime Sodium

Cephalexin

Cetylpyridinium Chloride Monohydrate
Chloramphenicol

Chlorpheniramine Maleate

Cimetidine

Ciprofloxacine HCI

Citalopram HBr

SUBSTANCES Pharma

CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
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1777-82-8

59-66-5

59277-89-3
121268-17-5
70879-28-6

315-30-0

23828-92-4
39831-55-5
2016-88-8
26787-78-0
34642-77-8 + 61177-45-5
69-53-4 + 68373-14-8
69-52-3 + 69388-84-7
1300-94-3
120511-73-1
129722-12-9
29122-68-7
344423-98-9
446-86-6

83905-01-5
8001-54-5

94-44-0

5579-84-0

378-44-9

603-50-9

611-75-6

101827-46-7
81409-90-7

58-08-2

147657-22-5
32222-06-3
62571-86-2

298-46-4

28860-95-9

406-76-8

72956-09-3
53994-73-3
27164-46-1
123171-59-5
79350-37-1
64485-93-4
104376-79-6
56238-63-2 available substances. Do not
15686-71-2 hesitate to contact us for substances
6004-24-6 not specifically mentioned, as well as
56-75-7 for substances being commercially
113-92-8 relevant in the future.
51481-61-9

93107-08-5

59729-32-7

This is a select list of some of the
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Clarithromycin
Clindamycin
Clopidogrel Bisulfate
Clotiazepam
Clotrimazole

Clozapine

Codeine Phosphate Hemihydrate
Coenzyme Q10
Crotamiton
Cyclopentolate HCI
Cyclosporine
Cyproterone Acetate
Delorazepam
Desloratadine
Dextromethorphan HBr
Diclofenac Sodium
Diethyl Phthalate
Dimenhydrinate
Diosmin
Diphenhydramine HCI
Domperidone
Donepezil HCI Monohydrate
Doxycycline

Duloxetine HCI
Erythromycin
Esketamine
Eszopiclone
Ethambutol HCI
Ezetimibe

Famotidine

Flucloxallin Sodium
Fluconazole

Fluoxetine HCI
Fluphenazine Decanoate
Flutamide

Folic Acid

Furosemide
Gabapentin
Gemcitabine HCI
Gentamycin Sulfate
Glibenclamide
Gliclazide

Glimepiride
Granisetron HCI
Haloperidol
Hydrochlorothiazide
Hydrocortisone 17-Butyrate
Hydroquinone
Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose
Hyoscine Butylbromide
Ibuprofen

Imatinib

Imipramine
Indapamide

lodoform

Irbesartan

SUBSTANCES Pharma

CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.

CAS No

81103-11-9
18323-44-9
120202-66-6
33671-46-4
23593-75-1
5786-21-0
41444-62-6
303-98-0
483-63-6
5870-29-1
59865-13-3
427-51-0
2894-67-9
100643-71-8
125-69-9
15307-79-6
84-66-2
523-87-5
520-27-4
147-24-0
57808-66-9
884740-09-4
564-25-0
136434-34-9
114-07-8
33643-46-8
138729-47-2
1070-11-7
163222-33-1
76824-35-6
1847-24-1
86386-73-4
56296-78-7
5002-47-1
13311-84-7
59-30-3
54-31-9
60142-96-3
122111-03-9
1405-41-0
10238-21-8
21187-98-4
93479-97-1
107007-99-8
52-86-8
58-93-5
13609-67-1
123-31-9
9004-65-3
149-64-4
15687-27-1
152459-95-5
50-49-7
26807-65-8
75-47-8

. 138402-11-6
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This is a select list of some of the
available substances. Do not
hesitate to contact us for substances

not specifically mentioned, as well as
for substances being commercially
relevant in the future.
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Ketamine HCI CAS No. 1867-66-9

Ketoprofen CAS No. 22071-15-4

L-Ephedrine HCI CAS No. 50-98-6

Letrozole CAS No. 112809-51-5

Levamisole HCI CAS No. 16595-80-5

Levetiracetam CAS No. 102767-28-2

Levodopa CAS No. 59-92-7

Levodropropizine CAS No. 99291-25-5

Levofloxacine Hemihydrate CAS No. 138199-71-0

Lidocaine HCI CAS No. 137-58-6

Lincomycin HCI CAS No. 859-18-7

Lisinopril CAS No. 83915-83-7

Losartan Potassium CAS No. 133909-99-6

L-Proline CAS No. 147-85-3

Mefenamic Acid CAS No. 61-68-7

Memantine HCI CAS No. 41100-52-1

Meropenem Trihydrate CAS No. 119478-56-7

Mesalazine CAS No. 89-57-6

Metamizole Sodium CAS No. 5907-38-0

Metformin HCI CAS No. 1115-70-4

Methadone HCI CAS No. 1095-90-5

Methyldopa CAS No. 41372-08-1

Methylphenidate HCI CAS No. 298-59-9

Metoprolol CAS No. 56392-17-7

Metronidazole CAS No. 443-48-1

Miconazole Nitrate CAS No. 22832-87-7

Minocycline HCI CAS No. 13614-98-7

Minoxidil CAS No. 38304-91-5

Molsidomine CAS No. 25717-80-0

Mometasone Furoate CAS No. 83919-23-7

Morphine HCI CAS No. 52-26-6

Nadifloxacine CAS No. 124858-35-1

Naproxen CAS No. 22204-53-1

Nicotinic Acid CAS No. 59-67-6

Nifedipine CAS No. 21829-25-4

Octenidine HCI CAS No. 70775-75-6

Ofloxacine CAS No. 82419-36-1

Omeprazole CAS No. 73590-58-6

Oxolamine CAS No. 959-14-8

Oxytocin CAS No. 50-56-6

Pantoprazole Sodium CAS No. 138786-67-1

Paracetamol CAS No. 103-90-2

Paroxetine HCI CAS No. 78246-49-8

Pefloxacin Mesylate Dihydrate CAS No. 149676-40-4

Pentobarbital Sodium CAS No. 57-33-0

Perazine Dimaleate CAS No. 14516-56-4

Phenylephrine HCI CAS No. 61-76-7

Phenytoin CAS No. 57-41-0 This is a select list of some of the
Pindolol CAS No. 13523-86-9 available substances. Do not
Piperacillin + Tazobactam CAS No. 59703-84-3+89785-74-2 W1 E1 RNl 1| 1 MR (o] BT oL Lot
Polymixin B Sulfate CAS No. 1405-20-5 not specifically mentioned, as well as
Potassium Chloride CAS No. 7447-40-7 for substances being commercially
Potassium Clavulanate CAS No. 61177-45-5 relevant in the future.
Pravastatin Sodium CAS No. 81131-70-6

Praziquantel CAS No. 55268-74-1

Prednisolone CAS No. 50-24-8

SUBSTANCES Pharma
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Prednisone

Pregabaline

Promethazin HCI
Propylthiouracil

Protamine Sulfate
Pseudoephedrine HCI
Pyrazinamide

Quetiapine Fumarate
Ramipril

Ranitidine HCI

Rasagiline

Rifampicin

Risperidone

Roxithromycin

Saccharin

Salbutamol Sulfate
Sertraline HCI

Sildenafil Citrate
Simvastatin

Sodium Salicylate
Spironolactone

Sufentanil Base
Sulfadiazine

Sulfadimidine Sodium
Sulfanilamide

Tacalcitol Monohydrate
Terazosin Monohydrochloride Dihydrate
Theophyline Anhydrous
Thioctic Acid

Tigecycline

Timolol Maleate

Tramadol HCI

Trimethoprim

Tropicamide
Trospiumchloride
Ursodeoxycholic Acid
Valsartan

Vancomycin HCI
Venlafaxine HCI

Vitamin B1 (Benfotiamin)
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine HCI)
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)
Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin-5-Phosphate)
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxin HCL)
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)
Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (D-Alpha-Tocopherol)
Vitamin H (Biotin)

Vitamin K1 (Phytomenadion)
Vitamin K2 (Menachinon)
Xipamide

Xylitol

Xylometazoline HCI
Zoledronic Acid

Zolpidem Tartrate
Zopiclone

SUBSTANCES Pharma

CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.
CAS No.

53-03-2
148553-50-8
58-33-3
51-52-5
9009-65-8
345-78-8
98-96-4
773058-82-5
87333-19-5
66357-59-3
1875-50-9
13292-46-1
106266-06-2
80214-83-1
81-07-2
51022-70-9
79559-97-0
171599-83-0
79902-63-9
54-21-7
52-01-7
56030-54-7
68-35-9
1981-58-4
63-74-1
93129-94-3
70024-40-7
58-55-9
1077-28-7
220620-09-7
26921-17-5
36282-47-0
738-70-5
1508-75-4
10405-02-04
128-13-2
137862-53-4
1404-93-9
99300-78-4
22457-89-2
67-03-8
68-19-9
130-40-5
58-56-0
50-81-7
67-97-0
10191-41-0
58-85-5
84-80-0
84-81-1
14293-44-8
87-99-0
1218-35-5
118072-93-8
99294-93-6
43200-80-2
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This is a select list of some of the
available substances. Do not
hesitate to contact us for substances

not specifically mentioned, as well as
for substances being commercially
relevant in the future.




